TioN B S ANDERSON

NTERTAINMENT

SPEENWAY/
=

b/

P. O. Box 2440 / Anderson, IN 46018 / 765-642-0206

Schedule of Activities

Must See Racing Xtreme Sprint Series

8:30
10:00
10:45
1:30
2:00
2:30
4:55
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:55
7:00

May 25, 2016

(Subject to Change)

Pit Gates Open
Little 500 Driver’s Meeting
Little 500 Practice
Little 500 Practice Ends
Winged Sprint Driver’s Meeting
Winged Sprint Practice
Break (Sweep Grandstands)
Front Gates Open
Mel Kenyon Midget & Thunder Roadster Practice
Qualifying
Winged Sprints
Mel Kenyon Midgets
Thunder Roadsters
Invocation & National Anthem
Winged Sprint Heats (10 Laps)
Mel Kenyon Midget Heats (10 Laps)
Winged Sprint Last Chance Race (10 Laps)
Thunder Roadster Heats (10 Laps)

Features
Mel Kenyon Midgets (30 Laps)

Thunder Roadsters (25 Laps)

Must See Racing Xtreme Sprint Series 60






