



P. O. Box 2440 / Anderson, IN 46018 / 765-642-0206

Schedule of Activities Must See Racing Xtreme Sprint Series

May 25, 2016

(Subject to Change)

	(2 mejeer to enumge)				
8:30	Pit Gates Open				
10:00	Little 500 Driver's Meeting				
10:45	Little 500 Practice				
1:30	Little 500 Practice Ends				
2:00	Winged Sprint Driver's Meeting				
2:30	Winged Sprint Practice				
4:55	Break (Sweep Grandstands)				
5:00	Front Gates Open				
5:30	Mel Kenyon Midget & Thunder Roadster Practice				
6:00	Qualifying				
	Winged Sprints				
	Mel Kenyon Midgets				
	Thunder Roadsters				
6:55	Invocation & National Anthem				
7:00	Winged Sprint Heats (10 Laps)				
	Mel Kenyon Midget Heats (10 Laps)				
	Winged Sprint Last Chance Race (10 Laps)				
	Thunder Roadster Heats (10 Laps)				

Features

Mel Kenyon Midgets (30 Laps) Thunder Roadsters (25 Laps) Must See Racing Xtreme Sprint Series 60